The Development Bank of the Philippines - Brdnch Banking Group Southern Luzon, through the Regional Bids and

Awards Committee for Southern Luzon (RBAC-SL), intends to procure of supply, delivery and installation of Vault Door

and Deltvery of Cash Safe with an Approved Budget for the Contrad (ABC) of Three Hundred Forty-two Thousand

Seven Hundred Eighty Pesos Ony (?342,780.00).

Interested suppliers/contractors are invited to submit their Financial Proposals, duly signed by their authorized
representative/s, on or before the deadline indicated. Submisslons must be accompanied by the following mandatory

requirements:

1, Valid Mayort/Business Permit